Product Data Sheet
VVS322-PLUS
Seismic detector for ATM's and night deposit boxes, SPDT
Superior detection
The VVS3xx-PLUS series seismic detectors are designed to
detect attempts to break into vaults, safes, night deposit boxes,
automatic teller machines (ATM's) and other reinforced physical
areas such as data storage's and filing cabinets. These seismic

Color  Grey, RAL 7035
Weight  380 g
Ordering Information
Part No. Description
VVS300-PLUS Seismic detector for safes and vaults, NC contact
VVS320-PLUS Seismic detector for safes and vaults, SPDT contact
VVS302-PLUS Seismic detector for ATM's and night deposit boxes, NC
VVS322-PLUS Seismic detector for ATM's and night deposit boxes, SPDT
As a company of innovation, UTC Fire & Security reserves the right to change product
specifications without notice. For the latest product specifications, visit  UTC Fire & Security
online or contact your sales representative.
VVS322-PLUS-2017-11-7 06:25:31 Released :29-AUG-11